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Abbott, Alexander HS Social Studies Teacher aabbott@seedschoolmd.org 110 AC 110
Abner, Lantanya Nurse Assistant labner@seedschoolmd.org 123 SST Walkie

Ahn, Jennifer MS Math Teacher jahn@seedschoolmd.org 318/Walkie AC Walkie
Alexander, Candice Drama Teacher calexander@seedschoolmd.org 231 AC 424

Allen, Anthony Student Life Counselor atallen@seedschoolmd.org Walkie SL Walkie
Almeida, Carlos MS Science Teacher calmeida@seedschoolmd.org 303 AC 303
Akunuri, Vinod Computer Science Teacher vakunuri@seedschoolmd.org 725 AC CYBER LAB

Anderson, Ryley MD Science Teacher randerson@seedschoolmd.org 315 AC Walkie
Arrighini, Elisa P.E. Teacher earrighini@seedschoolmd.org 603 AC GYM

Ball, Isaiah Overnight Student Life Counselor iball@seedschoolmd.org Walkie SL Walkie
Best, Al-Meisha SPED Teacher abest@seedschoolmd.org N/A AC/SPED SPED
Blanks, Nancy HS Math Teacher nblanks@seedschoolmd.org 219 AC 219
Bobb, Michelle Receptionist mbobb@seedschoolmd.org 220 Admin Walkie

Bonner, Anthony Student Life Counselor abonner@seedschoolmd.org Walkie SL Walkie
Bowen, Michael Director of Facilities mbowen@seedschool.org 133 Admin Walkie
Bowens, Ryan HS ELA Teacher rbowens@seedschoomd.org Walkie AC 111
Boxley, Chad Overnight Student Life Assistant Counselor cboxley@seedschoolmd.org Walkie SL Walkie

Boyce Jr, Reginald SPED Teacher Rboyce@seedschoolmd.org Walkie AC SPED
Boykin, William Facilities Technician I wboykin@seedschoolmd.org Walkie FAC/Admin Walkie
Briscoe, Vernee Human Resources Director vbriscoe@seedschoolmd.org 305 HR Walkie
Brewer, Nichelle MS Math Teacher Nbrewer@seedschoolmd.org 310 AC 211

Brown, Cheyanne Student Life Assistant Counselor Split Shift chebrown@seedschoolmd.org Walkie SL Walkie
Brown, Ramon Music teacher rbrown@seedschoolmd.org 416 AC 416
 Byram, Katie Director of Development kbyram@seedschoolmd.org 709 DEV Walkie

Carter, Ahshuntay Interim Library Media Specialist awingate@seedschoolmd.org 294 AC Library
Carter-Bey, Vincent Director of Student Support Team vbey@seedschoolmd.org 128/Walkie SST Walkie

Chacon-Elasquez, Monica HS Spanish Teacher MChaconVelasquez@seedschoolmd.org 525 AC 213
Chandler-Robinson, JoAnn Chief of Staff joann@seedschoolmd.org 221 Admin Walkie

Coleman, Velmar US Social Studies Teacher vcoleman@seedschoolmd.org 118 AC 218
Conyers, Bonnie MS Math Coach bconyers@seedschoolmd.org 318 AC ILT

Cortez, Amie MS Math Teacher acortez@seedschoolmd.org 217 AC 217
Curtis Jr, Canute Atlhectic Director ccurtis@seedschoolmd.org 717/Walkie AC Walkie

Elliott-Haughton, Beverly Overnight Student Life Assistant Counselor bhaughton@seedschoolmd.org Walkie SL Walkie
Ezeani, Adaobi Student Life Counselor aezeani@seedschoolmd.org Walkie AC Walkie
Evans, Teirra Sub Student Life Counselor teievans@seedschoolmd.org Walkie SL Walkie

Everett, Brittany MS Math Teacher beverett@seedschoolmd.org Walkie AC 316
Fingado, Thomas MS Assistant Principal thomasf@seedschoolmd.org 292 AC Walkie
Footman, Louisa Lead Mental Health Counselor lfootman@seedschoolmd.org 246 SST Walkie

Ford, Joey Student Life Counselor jford@seedschoolmd.org Walkie SL Walkie
Franklin, Erica SPED Director & Case Manager efranklin@seedschoolmd.org N/A SPED SPED

Frederick, Sydney Overnight Student Life Assistant Counselor sfrederick@seedschoolmd.org Walkie SL Walkie
Gentles, Audrey  Student Life Counselor agentles@seedschoolmd.org Walkie SL Walkie

Goodman, Frederick Evening Student Life Manager fgoodman@seedschoolmd.org Walkie SL Walkie
Grabau, Kate MS ELA Teacher Kgrabau@seedschoolmd.org 291 AC 312

Green, Edward Assistant Dean of Students Egreen@seedschoolmd.org 705/ Walkie SST Walkie
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Green-Palmer, Cerise Instructional Math Coach cpalmer@seedschoolmd.org 209 AC Walkie
Hawkins Warrick, Patricia Student Life Counselor pwarrick@seedschoolmd.org Walkie SL ILT

Henderson, Eric MS Math Teacher ehenderson@seedschoolmd.org 211 AC 311/303
Henry, Philippe Dean of Positive Youth Development phenry@seedschoolmd.org Walkie SPED Walkie
Hunt, Vondaleia Bus Driver vhunt@seedschoolmd.org 336 ADMIN Walkie

Idriss, Paul Student Life Counselor pidriss@seedschoolmd.org Walkie SL Walkie
Ingram, Aaron High School Biology Teacher aingram@seedschoolmd.org 108 AC 108

Jobe, Takee Director of Admissions tjobe@seedschoolmd.org 131 SST Walkie
Johnson, Ekuduro MS Science Teacher edjohnson@seedschoolmd.org 216 AC 205

Johnson-Williams, Autumn Student Life Counselor Ajohnson-williams@seedschoolmd.org Walkie SL Walkie
Jones, Daizia Overnight Student Life Assistant Counselor Dajones@seedschoolmd.org Walkie SL Walkie

Jones, Jonnhy HS Math Teacher jojones@seedschoolmd.org 113 AC 118/119
Joseph, Quelinne Overnight Student Life Assistant Counselor Qjoseph@seedschoolmd.org Walkie SL Walkie

Kabuga, Grace Overnight Student Life Assistant Counselor Gkabuga@seedschoolmd.org Walkie SL Walkie
King, Rayeanne Teacher/Student Support Liaison rking@seedschoolmd.org 251 AC Walkie
Koger, Marsha Federal Grant Manager mkoger@seedschoolmd.org 526 ADMIN Walkie
Kyle, Michelle Accounting/Payroll Specialist mkyle@seedschoolmd.org 608 ADMIN Walkie

Lancaster, Cecile Evening Mental Health Counselor Clancaster@seedschoolmd.org Walkie SST Walkie
Lambeth, Janet Instructional Assistant jlambeth@seedschoolmd.org Email AC Walkie

Lavender, Jasmine HS Social Studies Teacher Jlavender@seedschoolmd.org 121 AC 121
Legaspi, Mini School Data Coordinator mlegaspi@seedschoolmd.org 120 AC ILT

Love-Jackson, Joy Student Counselor jlove-jackson@seedschoolmd.org 613 SST Walkie
Lwanga, Ambrose Overnight Student Life Assistant Counselor Alwanga@seedschoolmd.org Walkie SL Walkie

Lyles, Kyndale Family & Community Engagement Cord klyles@seedschoolmd.org 297 ADMIN Walkie
Mann, Aaron P.E. Teacher amann@seedschoolmd.org 601 AC BAL 1

Manning, Michael HS Science Teacher mmanning@seedschoolmd.org Walkie 115
Marshall, Barbara MS ELA Teacher bmarshall@seedschoolmd.org 309 AC 309

Marsh, Anita HS ELA Teacher Amarsh@seedschoolmd.org Balcony AC BAL 2
Mason, Leslie MS Science Teacher mleslie@seedschoolmd.org Walkie 315
McCray, Don Substitute Student Life Counselor dmccray@seedschoolmd.org Walkie SL Walkie

McKinley, Jocelyn Overnight Student Life Assistant Counselor jmckinley@seedschoolmd.org Walkie SL Walkie
McLaughlin, Quania Student Life Counselor Evening Manager qmclaughlin@seedschoolmd.org Walkie SL Walkie
McMillan, Malcolm Student Life Counselor mmcmillan@seedschoolmd.org Walkie SL Walkie
Miles, Ebonie (Kai) Art Teacher emiles@seedschoolmd.org 343 AC 343
Miller, Tashawna Director of Academics tmiller@seedschoolmd.org 609 SPED Walkie

Moon, Omae SPED Teacher Omoon@seedschoolmd.org Walkie SPED SPED
Moore, Monica Instructional Technology Coordinator mmoore@seedschoolmd.org 725 AC Walkie

Morgan, Danyae Student Life Counselor dmorgan@seedschoolmd.org Walkie SL Walkie
Murphy, Kathryn HS Math Teacher kathrynm@seedschoolmd.org 310 AC 113

Muse, Ma'Lea Student Life Counselor mmuse@seedschoolmd.org Walkie SL Walkie
Nicholson, Jacquline Student Life Evening Counselor janicholson@seedschoolmd.org Walkie SL Walkie

Nolen, William HS Assistant Principal wnolen@seedschoolmd.org 112/Walkie AC ILT
Nossell, Brian SPED Teacher & Case Manager bnossell@seedschoolmd.org N/A SPED SPED

Nowlin-Henry, Cheantae Dean of Positive Youth Development cnowlin@seedschoolmd.org 400 Admin Walkie
O'Briant, Samantha School Administrative Assistance sobriant@seedschoolmd.org 560 AC/SL Walkie

Onokala, Adaure Student Life Counselor aonokala@seedschoolmd.org Walkie SL Walkie
Parker, Kimberly MS ELA Teacher cnowlin@seedschoolmd.org 711 AC 210
Passely, Wilbert HS Physical Science Teacher Wpassley@seedschoolmd.org 216 AC 216
Pham, Andrew Cyber Lab Director apham@seedschoolmd.org 725/Walkie AC CYBER LAB

Powell, Shaneen Director of Student Life spowell@seedschoolmd.org Walkie SL Walkie
Raymond, Jahmel System Administrator/Help Desk jraymond@seedschoolmd.org 508 IT Walkie

Reavers, Dante Overnight Student Life Assistant Counselor dreavers@seedschoolmd.org Walkie SL Walkie
Rios, Veronica Senior Admin/Database Coordinator vrios@seedschoolmd.org Walkie ADMIN Walkie

Robinson, Kareem Student Life Counselor karobinson@seedschoolmd.org Walkie SL Walkie
Robinson, Sharmel Student Life Counselor srobinson@seedschoolmd.org Walkie SL Walkie

Sab, Felix HS Science Teacher fsab@seedschoolmd.org 301 AC Walkie
Schaffer, Kandance Evening Student life Counselor kschaffer@seedschoolmd.org Walkie AC Walkie

Schneider, Askia Facilities Technician II aschnider@seedschoolmd.org Walkie Facilities Walkie
Scott, Marvia Student Life Counselor mscott@seedschoolmd.org Walkie SL Walkie

Singletary, Andrew SPED Teacher Asingletary@seedschoolmd.org Walkie AC SPED
Sims, Imani Student Life Counselor isims@seedschoolmd.org Walkie SL Walkie

Sterling, Shantay Evening School LPN ssterling@seedschoolmd.org 298 NURSE Walkie
Stephens, Paige HS ELA Teacher Pstephens@seedschoolmd.org 210 AC 213

Stewart, Maurice MS  Social Studies Teacher mstewart@seedschoolmd.org 615 AC 317
Stovall, Jesse MS Social Studies Teacher jesse@seedschoolmd.org 204 AC Walkie
Sykes, Kirk Head of School ksykes@seedschoolmd.org 201 HOS Walkie
Taylor, Jan Psychologist jtaylor@seedschoolmd.org 613 SST Walkie

Thomas, Briana MS Math Teacher bthomas@seedschoolmd.org N/A AC Walkie
Thompson, Charlita Transportation Coordinator Cthompson@seedschoolmd.org 705 Admin Walkie



Thompson, Stephanie Overnight Student Life Assistant Counselor sthompson@seedschoolmd.org Walkie SL Walkie
Thompson, Teonna School Counselor Tthompson@seedschoolmd.org Walkie AC Walkie

Tsopgui-Demeza, JoAnn Overnight Student Life Assistant Counselor jdomeza@seedschoolmd.org Walkie SL Walkie
Tucker Jr. Calvin Student Life Counselor ctucker@seedschoolmd.org Walkie SL Walkie

Wade, Anita HS ELA Teacher awade@seedschoolmd.org 119 AC 119

Walden, Michael College Counselor mwalden@seedschoolmd.org 126 AC COLLEGE CTR

Waters, Lakayla Evening  Student Life Counselor lwaters@seedschoolmd.org Walkie SL Walkie
Weiner, Julie MS Social Studies Teacher jweiner@seedschoolmd.org 311 AC 310

White, Melvin Technology Teacher mwhite@seedschoolmd.org 114 AC 401
White, Nicole Instructional Assistant nwhite@seedschoolmd.org Walkie AC Walkie

Williams, Eugene Overnight  Student Life Assistant Counselor ewilliiams@seedschoolmd.org Walkie SL Walkie
Williams, Steve Dean of Student/ Assistant Coach stwilliams@seedschoolmd.org 715/Walkie SST Walkie

Wilkens, Shamera Instructional Coach swilkens@seedschoolmd.org Walkie AC ILT
Wilson, Kristy Student Life Counselor kwilson@seedschoolmd.org Walkie SL Walkie

Young IV, James Overnight Student Life Assistant Counselor jyoung@seedschoolmd.org Walkie SL Walkie


